MORRISVILLE-EATON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Estimated Tax Levy/Rate by Municipality

Current

Assessed Value
EATON S 158,011,683
FENNER S 16,375,081
LEBANON S 3,737,399
LINCOLN S 2,572,589
NELSON S 48,606,710
SMITHFIELD S 43,958,730
STOCKBRIDGE S 380,758
TOTAL $ 273,642,950

2017-18
Equalization
Rate
0.9200
0.9800
0.9200
1.0000
0.9800
0.9800
1.0000
0.9438

Current Full
Value

171,751,829
16,709,266
4,062,390
2,572,589
49,598,684
44,855,847
380,758
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$ 289,931,364

Current
Pct by
Township
59.24%
5.76%
1.40%
0.89%
17.11%
15.47%
0.13%

Current Levy by
Township
S 2,774,471.80
S 269,920.78
S 65,623.68
$  41,557.49
S 801,215.04
S 724,599.46
S 6,150.75
$ 4,683,539.00

2018-19 Estimated
Projected Tax Change in STAR Basic
Rate* Tax Rate Savings

17.558650 $ 0.6736 $460
16.483630 $ 0.6324 $472
17.558650 $ 0.6736 $460
16.153958 $ 0.6197 $471
16.483630 $ 0.6324 $472
16.483630 $ 0.6318 $472
16.153958 $ 0.6197 $467
$ 17.115511 $ 0.6565 $465
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* Tax Rate is estimated per 51,000 of assessed valuation based on current assessments and 2017 equalization rates.
Valuations and equalization rates will be updated in August prior to the tax levy being certified.




