MORRISVILLE-EATON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Estimated Tax Levy/Rate by Municipality

		2017-18		Current		2018-19		Estimated
	Current	Equalization	Current Full	Pct by	Current Levy by	Projected Tax	Change in	STAR Basic
	Assessed Value	Rate	Value	Township	Township	Rate*	Tax Rate	Savings
EATON	\$ 158,011,683	0.9200	\$ 171,751,829	59.24%	\$ 2,774,471.80	\$ 17.558650	\$ 0.6736	\$460
FENNER	\$ 16,375,081	0.9800	\$ 16,709,266	5.76%	\$ 269,920.78	\$ 16.483630	\$ 0.6324	\$472
LEBANON	\$ 3,737,399	0.9200	\$ 4,062,390	1.40%	\$ 65,623.68	\$ 17.558650	\$ 0.6736	\$460
LINCOLN	\$ 2,572,589	1.0000	\$ 2,572,589	0.89%	\$ 41,557.49	\$ 16.153958	\$ 0.6197	\$471
NELSON	\$ 48,606,710	0.9800	\$ 49,598,684	17.11%	\$ 801,215.04	\$ 16.483630	\$ 0.6324	\$472
SMITHFIELD	\$ 43,958,730	0.9800	\$ 44,855,847	15.47%	\$ 724,599.46	\$ 16.483630	\$ 0.6318	\$472
STOCKBRIDGE	\$ 380,758	1.0000	\$ 380,758	0.13%	\$ 6,150.75	\$ 16.153958	\$ 0.6197	\$467
TOTAL	\$ 273,642,950	0.9438	\$ 289,931,364		\$ 4,683,539.00	\$ 17.115511	\$ 0.6565	\$465

^{*} Tax Rate is estimated per \$1,000 of assessed valuation based on current assessments and 2017 equalization rates. Valuations and equalization rates will be updated in August prior to the tax levy being certified.